Position

Prog Manager lll

Student Assessment Asst

Student Assess Technician

Student Assessment Asst

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held

Winter Session
Instructor, Instructor
Coll Day

Community College District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Student Development

Student Development

Student Development

Student Development

Student Development

Student Development

Student Development

Student Development

Student Development

Total Wages

$141,415

$85,376

$81,029

$72,259

$10,668

$10,013

$8,394

$2,040

$1,890

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$38,112

$28,348

$45,267

$37,062

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



