Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Prog Manager III		Glendale Community College District	Student Development	\$141,415	\$38,112
Student Assessment Asst	Winter Session Instructor, Instructor Coll Day	Glendale Community College District	Student Development	\$85,376	\$28,348
Student Assess Technician		Glendale Community College District	Student Development	\$81,029	\$45,267
Student Assessment Asst		Glendale Community College District	Student Development	\$72,259	\$37,062
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Development	\$10,668	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Development	\$10,013	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Development	\$8,394	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Development	\$2,040	\$0
Student Worker		Glendale Community College District	Student Development	\$1,890	\$0